Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport

Azerbaijan

Height

Width
all vehicles
refrigerated vehicles

Length

lorry

trailer

articulated vehicle
road train

Weight per axle

single axle

tandem axle with a distance between the axles of
- less than 1.00m

-1.00m to 1.30m

-1.31mto 1.60m

-1.61mto 2.50m

tridem axle

Maximum permitted weight

Source: ABADA, January 2015

4.00m

2.55m
2.60m

12.00m
12.00m
20.00m
20.00m

10.0t

6.0t per axle
7.0t per axle
8.0t per axle
9.0t per axle
24.0t

38.0t
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