

Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport Azerbaijan

Height	4.00m
Width all vehicles refrigerated vehicles	2.55m 2.60m
Length lorry trailer articulated vehicle road train	12.00m 12.00m 20.00m 20.00m
Weight per axle single axle tandem axle with a distance between the axles of	10.0t
 less than 1.00m 1.00m to 1.30m 1.31m to 1.60m 1.61m to 2.50m tridem axle 	6.0t per axle 7.0t per axle 8.0t per axle 9.0t per axle 24.0t
Maximum permitted weight	38.0t

Source: ABADA, January 2015